Battle at the Beach

Dates: Nov 2-4, 2018

Round: 2
RESULTS
Par: 71 Yardage: 6202

Pos.

W NP

School

Auburn
Vanderbilt
Texas
Clemson
Oklahoma
TCU
Missouri
Miss. St.
Houston
Virginia
Tulane
Baylor
New Mexico
Denver
lowa
Tulsa
UAB

Rnd 1

287
298
292
307
299
298
302
294
304
298
298
304
313
309
308
313
322

Rnd 2

278
277
289
274
285
287
285
294
295
302
308
303
299
306
319
316
309

Total

565
575
581
581
584
585
587
588
599
600
606
607
612
615
627
629
631

To Par

-3
+7
+13
+13
+16
+17
+19
+20
+31
+32
+38
+39
+44
+47
+59
+61
+63
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Battle at the Beach

Dates: Nov 2-4, 2018

Round: 2
RESULTS
Par: 71 Yardage: 6202

Pos.

T5

T10
T13
T17

T13
T13
T17
T32

T5
T17
T32
T32
T 37

T3
T2
T25
T25
T32
T70

T7
T17
T25
T32
T 46

T10
T13
T25
T37
T51

T7
T17
T25
T51
T 66

T17
T17
T 37
T44
T77

School

Auburn

Kaleigh Telfer
Julie McCarthy
Brooke Sansom
Elena Hualde
Mychael O'Berry

Vanderbilt

Auston Kim

Annie Kim

Abbey Carlson
Morgan Baxendale
Louise Yu

Texas

Hailee Cooper
Kaitlyn Papp
Greta Voelker
Agathe Laisne
Emilee Hoffman

Clemson

Ana Paula Valdes
Ivy Shepherd
Alice Hewson
Gracyn Burgess
Alexandra Swayne

Oklahoma
Kaitlin Milligan
Julienne Soo
Libby Winans
Mikhaela Fortuna
Hannah Lee

TCU

Greta Bruner
Grace Do
Sabrina Igbal
Valeria Pacheco
Annika Clark

Missouri

Emma Allen

Jess Yuen
Amanda Kim
Cherise Otter
Cayce Hendrickson

Miss. St.
Lauren Miller
Aubree Jones
Hannah Levi
Clara Moyano
Blair Stockett

Rnd 1

287
69
75
74
73
71

298
73
73
78
75
i

292
70
71
77
74
i

307
74
79
77
7
79

299
73
73
77
76
78

298
73
73
74
78
78

302
73
76
73
81
80

294
72
73
75
7
74

Rnd 2

278
69
67
70
72
75

277
68
72
67
71
71

289
72
75
71
74
72

274
65
68
70
71
78

285
70
73
70
72
73

287
71
72
73
71
74

285
70
70
74
71
76

294
74
73
74
73
84

Total

565
138
142
144
145
146

575
141
145
145
146
148

581
142
146
148
148
149

581
139
147
147
148
157

584
143
146
147
148
151

585
144
145
147
149
152

587
143
146
147
152
156

588
146
146
149
150
158

To Par

-3
-4
E
+2
+3
+4

+7
-1

+3
+3
+4
+6

+13

+4
+6
+6
+7

+13

+5
+5
+6
+15

+16
+1
+4
+5
+6
+9

+17
+2
+3
+5
+7
+10

+19
+1
+4
+5
+10
+14

+20
+4
+4
+7
+8
+16
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Battle at the Beach

Dates: Nov 2-4, 2018

Round: 2
RESULTS
Par: 71 Yardage: 6202

T2
T7
T70
T81
T84

10

T17
T 46
T51
T51
T 64

11
T25
T 37
T59
T 66
91

12

T 37
T51
T59
T70
T81

13

T 37
T59
T 66
T70
T79

14
T 44
T 46
58
T84
86

15
T10
T70
T79
T 87
92

16

T59
T70
T77
T81
T 87

17

Houston

Hannah Screen
Leonie Harm
Tatiana Pineda
Maria Jose Martinez
Maddy Rayner

Virginia

Julia Ford
Morgan Gonzales
Katharine Patrick
Anna Redding
Beth Lillie

Tulane

Isabella Cardenas
Jenny Rosenberg
Laura Munoz
Haydyn Gibson
Gabrielle Correia

Baylor

Fiona Liddell
Gurleen Kaur
Diane Baillieux
Maria Vesga
Laila Hrindova

New Mexico
Emma Edwards
Caroline Jansson
Reva Morris
Darian Zachek
Kamie Hamada

Denver

Camille Enright
Mary Weinstein
Sophie Newlove
Alyson Bean
Alison Armstrong

lowa

Manuela Lizarazu
Brett Permann
Sophie Liu
Stephanie Herzog
Shawn Rennegarbe

Tulsa

Lorena Tseng
Shaelee Scarberry
Johanna Samuelsson
Taylor Dobson

Olivia Jackson

UAB

304
73
72
80
79
80

298
72
73
76
78
77

298
71
72
7
78
78

304
73
76
76
84
79

313
78
74
81
83
80

309
76
77
76
80
82

308
70
79
7
82
87

313
76
80
79
78
80

322

295
66
71
7
81
81

302
74
78
76
74
78

308
76
7
7
78
92

303
76
76
78
73
81

299
71
80
75
74
79

306
74
74
77
81
83

319
74
78
82
85
87

316
78
7
79
82
87

309

599
139
143
157
160
161

600
146
151
152
152
155

606
147
149
154
156
170

607
149
152
154
157
160

612
149
154
156
157
159

615
150
151
153
161
165

627
144
157
159
167
174

629
154
157
158
160
167

631

+31

+1

+15
+18
+19

+32
+4
+9
+10
+10
+13

+38
+5
+7
+12
+14
+28

+39
+7

+10
+12
+15
+18

+44
+7

+12
+14
+15
+17

+47
+8
+9
+11
+19
+23

+59
+2

+15
+17
+25
+32

+61
+12
+15
+16
+18
+25

+63
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Battle at the Beach
Dates: Nov 2-4, 2018

T51
T 64
T70
T87
T 87

Kendall Johnson
Maria Donado
Tia Teiniketo
Lexie Dawson
Stephenie Fowler

Round: 2
RESULTS

Par: 71 Yardage: 6202

80

79

81

82

82

72
76
76
85
85

152
155
157
167
167

+10
+13
+15
+25
+25

» BIRDIEFIRE
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Battle at the Beach
Dates: Nov 2-4, 2018

Round: 2
RESULTS

Par: 71 Yardage: 6202

Pos.

T25
T37
T 46
T 46
T51
T59
T 66

Name

Erica Chiang
Amelia McKee

Yeji Shin

Sydney Youngblood
Maddie Luitwieler
Jordan Shackelford
Anika Bolcikova

School

Baylor
Baylor
TCU
Oklahoma
Texas
Baylor
Auburn

Rnd 1

76
76
79
76
71
80
78

Rnd 2

71
73
72
75
81
74
78

Total

147
149
151
151
152
154
156

To Par

+5
+7
+9
+9
+10
+12
+14
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Battle at the Beach
Dates: Nov 2-4, 2018

Round: 2
RESULTS

Par: 71 Yardage: 6202

Pos.

W N -

Pos.

10

13

17

Top 20 Teams

Auburn
Vanderbilt
Texas
Clemson
Oklahoma
TCU
Missouri
Miss. St.
Houston
Virginia
Tulane
Baylor
New Mexico
Denver
lowa
Tulsa
UAB

Top 20 Players

Kaleigh Telfer
Hannah Screen
Ana Paula Valdes
Auston Kim
Hailee Cooper
Julie McCarthy
Kaitlin Milligan
Emma Allen
Leonie Harm
Brooke Sansom
Greta Bruner
Manuela Lizarazu
Abbey Carlson
Grace Do

Annie Kim

Elena Hualde
Lauren Miller
Julienne Soo
Mychael O'Berry
Jess Yuen
Aubree Jones
Morgan Baxendale
Julia Ford

Kaitlyn Papp

School

Auburn
Houston
Clemson
Vanderbilt
Texas
Auburn
Oklahoma
Missouri
Houston
Auburn
TCU

lowa
Vanderbilt
TCU
Vanderbilt
Auburn
Miss. St.
Oklahoma
Auburn
Missouri
Miss. St.
Vanderbilt
Virginia
Texas

Rnd 1

287
298
292
307
299
298
302
294
304
298
298
304
313
309
308
313
322

Rnd 1

69
73
74
73
70
75
73
73
72
74
73
70
78
73
73
73
72
73
71
76
73
75
72
71

Rnd 2

278
277
289
274
285
287
285
294
295
302
308
303
299
306
319
316
309

Rnd 2

69
66
65
68
72
67
70
70
71
70
71
74
67
72
72
72
74
73
75
70
73
71
74
75

Total

565
575
581
581
584
585
587
588
599
600
606
607
612
615
627
629
631

Total

138
139
139
141
142
142
143
143
143
144
144
144
145
145
145
145
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146

To Par

-3
+7
+13
+13
+16
+17
+19
+20
+31
+32
+38
+39
+44
+47
+59
+61
+63

To Par

-4
-3

-3

-1

E

E

+1
+1
+1
+2
+2
+2
+3
+3
+3
+3
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
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Battle at the Beach
Dates: Nov 2-4, 2018

Team Statistics

Round: 2

PAR 3 SCORING

Auburn
TCU
Clemson
Texas
Vanderbilt
Oklahoma
Tulane
Missouri
Miss. St.
Denver
Virginia
UAB
Houston
Baylor

New Mexico
lowa

Tulsa

PAR 4 SCORING

Clemson
Auburn
Vanderbilt
Missouri
Oklahoma
New Mexico
Texas

TCU
Houston
Baylor

Miss. St.
Denver
Virginia
Tulsa
Tulane

UAB

lowa

PAR 5 SCORING

Oklahoma
Vanderbilt
TCU
Virginia
Missouri
Houston
Miss. St.
Texas
Clemson
Auburn
New Mexico
Baylor
UAB
Denver
Tulsa
lowa
Tulane

2.96
2.96
3.00
3.04
3.04
3.08
3.12
3.16
3.16
3.24
3.28
3.32
3.36
3.40
3.44
3.60
3.64

3.93
3.96
3.96
4.09
4.13
4.20
4.20
4.24
4.29
4.33
4.44
4.47
4.47
4.53
4.53
4.58
4.60

4.75
4.75
4.80
4.85
4.90
4.95
4.95
4.95
5.00
5.05
5.20
5.20
5.25
5.35
5.40
5.45
5.90

+10
+11
+15
+16

+11
+13
+15
+20
+21
+21
+24
+24
+26
+27

+18

EAGLES

Vanderbilt
BIRDIES

Vanderbilt
Clemson
Auburn
Houston
Missouri
TCU
Oklahoma
Texas
Virginia
New Mexico
UAB

lowa
Baylor
Tulsa
Denver
Miss. St.
Tulane
PARS

Miss. St.
Oklahoma
Clemson
Auburn
Denver
TCU
Texas
Vanderbilt
Missouri
New Mexico
Baylor
Tulane
Virginia
Tulsa
UAB
Houston
lowa

Qoo o ~N~N OO

60
60
60
58
57
57
56
54
53
53
49
47
46
45
44
37

» BIRDIEFIRE
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Battle at the Beach

Dates: Nov 2-4, 2018

Round: 2
RESULTS *Individual
Par: 71 Yardage: 6202

Pos.

10

13

17

25

32

37

44

46

51

58
59

Name

Kaleigh Telfer
Hannah Screen
Ana Paula Valdes
Auston Kim
Hailee Cooper
Julie McCarthy
Kaitlin Milligan
Emma Allen
Leonie Harm
Brooke Sansom
Greta Bruner
Manuela Lizarazu
Abbey Carlson
Grace Do

Annie Kim

Elena Hualde
Lauren Miller
Julienne Soo
Mychael O'Berry
Jess Yuen
Aubree Jones
Morgan Baxendale
Julia Ford

Kaitlyn Papp
*Erica Chiang
Alice Hewson

vy Shepherd
Isabella Cardenas
Libby Winans
Sabrina Igbal
Amanda Kim
Greta Voelker
Louise Yu
Agathe Laisne
Mikhaela Fortuna
Gracyn Burgess
Valeria Pacheco
Jenny Rosenberg
Fiona Liddell
Hannah Levi
Emma Edwards
Emilee Hoffman
*Amelia McKee
Clara Moyano
Camille Enright
Mary Weinstein
*Yeji Shin
*Sydney Youngblood
Morgan Gonzales
Hannah Lee
Gurleen Kaur
Anna Redding
Katharine Patrick
Cherise Otter
Annika Clark
Kendall Johnson
*Maddie Luitwieler
Sophie Newlove
Lorena Tseng
Caroline Jansson
*Jordan Shackelford
Laura Munoz

School

Auburn
Houston
Clemson
Vanderbilt
Texas
Auburn
Oklahoma
Missouri
Houston
Auburn
TCU

lowa
Vanderbilt
TCU
Vanderbilt
Auburn
Miss. St.
Oklahoma
Auburn
Missouri
Miss. St.
Vanderbilt
Virginia
Texas
Baylor
Clemson
Clemson
Tulane
Oklahoma
TCU
Missouri
Texas
Vanderbilt
Texas
Oklahoma
Clemson
TCU
Tulane
Baylor
Miss. St.
New Mexico
Texas
Baylor
Miss. St.
Denver
Denver
TCU
Oklahoma
Virginia
Oklahoma
Baylor
Virginia
Virginia
Missouri
TCU

UAB
Texas
Denver
Tulsa
New Mexico
Baylor
Tulane

Rnd 1

69
73
74
73
70
75
73
73
72
74
73
70
78
73
73
73
72
73
71
76
73
75
72
71
76
7
79
71
7
74
73
7
i
74
76
i
78
72
73
75
78
i
76
7
76
e
79
76
73
78
76
78
76
81
78
80
71
76
76
74
80
7

Rnd 2

69
66
65
68
72
67
70
70
71
70
71
74
67
72
72
72
74
73
75
70
73
71
74
75
71
70
68
76
70
73
74
71
71
74
72
71
71
77
76
74
71
72
73
73
74
74
72
75
78
73
76
74
76
71
74
72
81
77
78
80
74
77

Total

138
139
139
141
142
142
143
143
143
144
144
144
145
145
145
145
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
148
148
148
148
148
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
150
150
151
151
151
151
151
152
152
152
152
152
152
152
153
154
154
154
154

» BIRDIEFIRE

To Par

+9

+9

+9

+9

+9

+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
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Battle at the Beach

Dates: Nov 2-4, 2018

Round: 2
RESULTS *Individual
Par: 71 Yardage: 6202

64

66

70

7

79

81

84

86
87

91
92

Diane Baillieux
Beth Lillie

Maria Donado
*Anika Bolcikova
Reva Morris

Cayce Hendrickson
Haydyn Gibson
Alexandra Swayne
Tatiana Pineda
Maria Vesga

Darian Zachek
Shaelee Scarberry
Brett Permann

Tia Teiniketo

Blair Stockett
Johanna Samuelsson
Kamie Hamada
Sophie Liu

Taylor Dobson
Maria Jose Martinez
Laila Hrindova
Maddy Rayner
Alyson Bean

Alison Armstrong
Stephanie Herzog
Lexie Dawson
Stephenie Fowler
Olivia Jackson
Gabrielle Correia
Shawn Rennegarbe

Baylor
Virginia
UAB
Auburn
New Mexico
Missouri
Tulane
Clemson
Houston
Baylor

New Mexico
Tulsa

lowa

UAB

Miss. St.
Tulsa

New Mexico
lowa

Tulsa
Houston
Baylor
Houston
Denver
Denver
lowa

UAB

UAB

Tulsa
Tulane
lowa

76
i
79
78
81
80
78
79
80
84
83
80
79
81
74
79
80
e
78
79
79
80
80
82
82
82
82
80
78
87

78
78
76
78
75
76
78
78
77
73
74
77
78
76
84
79
79
82
82
81
81
81
81
83
85
85
85
87
92
87

154
155
155
156
156
156
156
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
158
158
159
159
160
160
160
161
161
165
167
167
167
167
170
174

» BIRDIEFIRE

+12
+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
+14
+15
+15
+15
+15
+15
+15
+15
+16
+16
+17
+17
+18
+18
+18
+19
+19
+23
+25
+25
+25
+25
+28
+32
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Battle at the Beach

Dates: Nov 2-4, 2018
Player Statistics for Round 2

PAR 3 SCORING
Yeji Shin

Haydyn Gibson
Kendall Johnson
Brooke Sansom
Ana Paula Valdes
Elena Hualde
Grace Do

Libby Winans
Laura Munoz
Mikhaela Fortuna
Hannah Screen
Greta Voelker
Mary Weinstein
Morgan Gonzales
Sydney Youngblood

PAR 4 SCORING

Hannah Screen
Julie McCarthy
Abbey Carlson
vy Shepherd
Ana Paula Valdes
Auston Kim
Kaleigh Telfer
Alice Hewson
Kaitlin Milligan
Gracyn Burgess
Brooke Sansom
Jess Yuen
Agathe Laisne
Emma Allen
Emma Edwards

PAR 5 SCORING

Ana Paula Valdes
Mikhaela Fortuna
Beth Lillie

Abbey Carlson
Emma Allen
Julienne Soo
Greta Voelker
Annika Clark
Clara Moyano
Kaitlin Milligan
Emma Edwards
Mary Weinstein
Julia Ford
Cherise Otter
Anna Redding

TCU
Tulane
UAB
Auburn
Clemson
Auburn
TCU
Oklahoma
Tulane
Oklahoma
Houston
Texas
Denver
Virginia
Oklahoma

Houston
Auburn
Vanderbilt
Clemson
Clemson
Vanderbilt
Auburn
Clemson
Oklahoma
Clemson
Auburn
Missouri
Texas
Missouri
New Mexico

Clemson
Oklahoma
Virginia
Vanderbilt
Missouri
Oklahoma
Texas
TCU

Miss. St.
Oklahoma
New Mexico
Denver
Virginia
Missouri
Virginia

2.60
2.60
2.60
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
3.00
3.00
3.00

3.67
3.67
3.67
3.78
3.78
3.78
3.89
3.89
3.89
3.89
3.89
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

4.25
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75

EAGLES
Abbey Carlson
BIRDIES

Hannah Screen
Abbey Carlson
Auston Kim

Ana Paula Valdes
Julie McCarthy
Leonie Harm
Gracyn Burgess
Emilee Hoffman
Jordan Shackelford
Emma Edwards
Jess Yuen

Sydney Youngblood
Cherise Otter
Sabrina Igbal

Beth Lillie

PARS

Valeria Pacheco
Hailee Cooper
Alice Hewson
Camille Enright
Lauren Miller
Isabella Cardenas
Libby Winans
Erica Chiang
Hannah Lee
Louise Yu
Agathe Laisne
Reva Morris

vy Shepherd
Mikhaela Fortuna
Anna Redding

Vanderbilt

Houston
Vanderbilt
Vanderbilt
Clemson
Auburn
Houston
Clemson
Texas
Baylor
New Mexico
Missouri
Oklahoma
Missouri
TCU
Virginia

TCU
Texas
Clemson
Denver
Miss. St.
Tulane
Oklahoma
Baylor
Oklahoma
Vanderbilt
Texas
New Mexico
Clemson
Oklahoma
Virginia

» BIRDIEFIRE
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15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
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Battle at the Beach
Dates: Nov 2-4, 2018

Course Statistics

Post Round 2

Round 2 - Club Campestre San Jose Golf Club
Doubl

=3

©CO~NOUNWNER ©T

Round 1 - Club Campestre San Jose Golf Club
Doubl

=k

©CO~NOUNWNELE O©T

Par

POPPOPAODDOPDPOPAMNOWDOAODdWNS

Par

POPPOPORODDNOPMMNOWRRAODWN

Yard
s

400
150
375
532
343
162
485
388
192
366
150
370
476
380
160
411
492
370

Yard
S

400
150
375
532
343
162
485
388
192
366
150
370
476
380
160
411
492
370

e Eag
les

e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Eagle
S

Birdie
s
6
12
8
14
25
14
10
13
4
5
10
16
33
7
8
2
8
15

Birdie
S

19
8
20
12
13
8

~
N

-b\l\lBl—‘U‘l@U‘l

N
i

Pars

51
58
38
65
45
55
60
55
50
59
56
58
43
57
67
50
58
39

Pars

32
65
36
47
52
41
59
59
42
50
56
60
48
50
44
44
49
52

Boge
ys
30
19
35
11
18
19
16
20
34
22
23
17
12
25
16
36
20
29

Boge
ys
44
8
38
21
20
34
18
23
42
33
28
18
15
32
33
38
16
27

Doubl

[6)]

CoOPPRPWWFR WORMMMOAAAEANPE W

Doubl
e

1

WO OO WUINWWWWNI™OWE

[

6

o

Other

N wWwh RPN

[

Other

PR R RR

NEFEEFEPDN

Rnd
Avg
4.38
3.14
4.59
5.01
4.01
3.15
5.26
4.17
3.47
4.36
3.21
4.03
4.84
4.28
3.11
4.47
5.27
4.37

Rnd
Avg
4.92
2.88
4.54
5.07
4.27
3.33
5.33
4.25
3.47
4.37
3.32
4.11
4.99
4.34
3.48
4.53
4.99
4.34

Par Yards Hole
4 400 1
3 150 2
4 375 3
5 532 4
4 343 5
3 162 6
5 485 7
4 388 8
3 192 9
4 366 10
3 150 11
4 370 12
5 476 13
4 380 14
3 160 15
4 411 16
5 492 17
4 370 18
Par Yards Hole
4 400 1
3 150 2
4 375 3
5 532 4
4 343 5
3 162 6
5 485 7
4 388 8
3 192 9
4 366 10
3 150 11
4 370 12
5 476 13
4 380 14
3 160 15
4 411 16
5 492 17
4 370 18
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